05/11/25 05:51:05

GLEATON'S

Historical Fayette Family in Brooks GA Online Auction Part Three

Auction Opens. Wed, Mar 8 7:55am ET

Lot
2303

2333
2361
2433

2435

2436

2437

2448

2534
2801

2803
2804
2805
2811
2812

2831
2832
2832A

2833

2836
2837

Title

Mid-Century Square Wooden Coffee Table
with 4 Panes of Beveled Glass on Top
Coallection of Mini Tea Sets

For the Traveling Enthusiast

Collection of 4 Scenes from the Bible from
Hamilton Collectibles.

Characters from Precious Moments. (One plate
in each picture.)

6 Coca-Cola Limited Edition Christmas Plates
by Franklin Mint (Have Boxes) One platein
each picture.

6 Christmas Collectors Plates from the
American Lung
Association. One plate in each picture

6 Beautiful Collectors Plates from Various
Sources, including Norman Rockwell.
(One plate in each picture)

4 Shelf Shelving Unit with all items on shelves
and storage items to the left of the shelving.

Nice Tool Lot with aFew Fishing Items

Mid Century Water Bed Frame with Bottom
Storage

Desk Organizers

Nice Hon Metal 2 Drawer File Cabinet
Nice Gray Metal 1 Drawer File Cabinet
2 Drawer Legal Size Filex File Cabinet

2 Drawer Letter Size Metal File Cabinet by
W.P. Johnson Co.

Timely Lot of 4 Clocks
Assortment of Outdoor Chair Cushions

Vintage Chest of Drawers with 4 Drawers
(Clocks on top not included)

Large & ExtraLarge Tub Buckets, Coat Tree,
& 2 Garden Flags

Tub full of 4 Life Vests/Jackets
Bin of Adult Life Jackets (4)

Auction Closes: Sun, Mar 19 8:00pm ET

Lot

2838
2839
2842
2843

2844

2845

2848

2849

2850

2851

2900

2901

2902

2903

2904

2905

2907

2908

Title

Lot of 5 fishing poles

Another lot of 5 Fishing Poles

Outdoor Servingware and Decor

Igloo Drinking Water Dispenser, 1gloo 48, &
Coleman Poly Lite 2

Four Different Styled Chairs Including A
Vintage Wooden Chair

Four Upholstered Arm Chairs

Brown Shelving Unit with 4 shelves-Includes
contents
of al shelves.

Silver Shelving Unit with 3 shelves, Including
al Contents-

tubs with table clothes, accessories (Party
Needs)

Tan Metal Shelving Unit with
3 Shelves of filled tubs

Artline Basics Prairie Style Bird Feeder &
Hummingbird Feeder (flowers not included)

Beautiful Vintage Everett Upright Piano and
Storage Bench

(Circa 1980)

Antique Table Base w/ turned Legs & Vintage
Top (Very Heavy)

In Basement with easy access

MCM Console Table w/ Drawer and Bottom
Shelf

Vintage MCM Coffee Table with Doily Under
Protective Glass

Mid-Century Modern Side Table with doily
under a glass protector

Mid-Century Modern Side Table with a
doily on top under glass.

Vintage Upholstered Manual Reclining Easy
Chair

Black Swivel Office Chair in

As New Condition


http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
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mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot

2909
2910

2911

2912
2913
2914

2920

2923

2927

2928

2929
2930
2931
2932
2932A

2933

2934

2935

2938
2939
2940
2941
2942
2943
2944

2945

2946
2947
2948

2949
2950
2950A

Title

Country Style Wood Table w/ Drawer

Vintage Handmade Wooden Bookcase with
Bottom Storage

Oval Pedestal Dining Table
(In basement with easy exit)

Wicker Outdoor Chair
Vintage Counter Stool

Mid-Century Book Case with Front Glass
Doors

Vintage Panasonic Stereo System-Jensen
Speakers, Storage rack

Very Unique Shell Lamp & Small Jar of Extra
Shells

CircaWWII M1 Garand Cartridge Belt &
Canteen Plus More

Vintage Bachmann Silver Express Electric
Train Set,
inoriginal box.

3 Qil Burning Lamps-Blue with Geese

4 Nice Oil Burning Lamps

5 Oil Lamps Made with Mason Jars

Vintage Frosted Viking Horn Pilsner Glasses

11 Piece Lot of Avon Blue Fostoria Collectible
Glasses

Glassware, Crystal, Casserole Dishes
(Shelves not Included)

3 Sets of Ceramic Divided Dishes and 3 Sets of
4 Ceramic Small Condiment Bowls, Party;

Vintage Vinyl Record Albums & Record
Organizer

Nice Collection of Men&€™s Hats-6 total
Two totes of Easter Themed Items
CandleLot A

CandleLot B

CandleLot C

CandleLot D

Vintage Tin/Copper Relief with Distressed
Surface.

Historical Brick; A Remembrance of Grand Old
Lady

2 Collector&€™s Trays. Coca Cola
6ft. Christmas Tree

The Danbury Mint / Song Bird Christmas
Ornaments

Assortment of Lenox Ornaments
Five Tree Top Angels
Holiday Angel with Movement

Lot
2950B

2951
2953
2953A

2954

2955
2955A
2956

2958

2959

2959B
2960
2961
2962

2964

2965

2966

2967

2968

2969

2970

2971

2972
2973
2974

2975
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Title

Acrylic Angel Ornaments - Silver Tone Candle
Holders - Vanhygan & Smythe Frame Holders
with Angel Figurines

Four Totes of Christmas/Holiday Decor

Two Snowman Figures

Avon&€E™s Chilly Sam and Samantha with Kid
Along with Other Snow People & Snow ltems

Crocheted Christmas Placemats and Napkin
Rings

Christmas In the Shape of Trees & More
19504€™s Made in Japan Noel Figurines

Holly Table Pieces by Flowers N Balloons -
Holly TeaLights

Santa Playing Saxophone Moving Figure, Plug
in Tree-Lights Up

Holiday Decor in 3 Totes and alarge Bag Filled
with Garland

Tub of Cardinal Themed Christmas Linens
Holiday Lights and Tree Toppers
Candelabra Nativity Set

Gorgeous Cardinal Christmasmas Stockings (3),
Platters (4), 12 Planter Baskets, More

International Silver Co. Handmade Silverplated
Cream & Sugar Set in Case

Sheridan Silver Punchbowl Set w/ 11 Small
Cups & EPS Ladle

L B Silverplated Shrimp Cocktail Dish EPNS
Middletown Silverware, & EPC Silver Plate

Reed & Barton Tara Hall Coffee, Sugar &
Engraved Tray Plus EPNS Spoon Madein
England

Weighted Silver Candlesticks, Ornate Towle
Butter Dish w/ Sheffield Knife, & more

Mid Century Condiment Wire Rack Set, Italian
Swan S & P Dishes, Leonard Serving Spoon,
Victorian Rose Wm Rogers & Son Dish, &
more

Reed & Barton TaraHall Coffee, Sugar, &
Creamer plus Large Eton Silverplated Tray

Pair of International Silverplated Cake Servers,
Sheffield Stainless Knife, & More

Four Metal Wall Display Racks
Silvertone Serving Trays

Vintage Enamelware &€odPoppyé&€s Platter and Three
Other Servingware Pieces

Vintage Tin Bed Pan and Glass Urinal. For
DA®cor only.
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Lot
2976

2977

2978

2979
2980

2981

2982

2983

2984

2985
2986

2987

2988

2989

2990

2991
2992

2993

2994
2995
2996
2997

2998

2999

3000

3002A
3002B
3003

Title

Burton and Burton Cake Platter with Matching
Pots and Other Cardinal Holiday Decor

Black and Decker Toast-R-Oven Tuscany
Cutting Board West Bend Dispenser

Variety of New and Like New Kitchen, Helpers
and aFish Filet Knife

Set of 6 Arnart Victorian Couples Dish 55/1102

Crystal & Clear Ware Featuring Lovely Leaf
Decor

Mikasa 2 Tier Tidbit Server, Lead Crystal
Biscuit Jar & Creamer

Faberware 5qt Nonstick Aluminum Pot, Double
Boiler, & More

Gourmet Standard 18/10 Stainless Steel
Roasting Pan & Cast Iron Skillet

Home Microwave, Food Saver Fresh Saver, &
Smith&€™ s Electric Knife Sharpener

Nuware Pro Infrared Oven

Utilitarian Kitchen Items Featuring Large Lazy
Susan

Large Galvanized #2 Washtub and a Small
Galvanized Tub

Portable Cake Container & Pedestal Glass Cake
Stand w/Cover

Glass Beverage Dispenser on Stand and 2 Clear
Cloches

12 pc, Set of Rooster Themed Dishes with a 4-
pc Set of Crown Corning Ware from Japan

5 Pretty Serving Pieces

Trio of Anchor Hocking Square glass Jars/an
Extra Anchor Hocking Jar & Jar w/Flip Top Lid

5 Varied Teapots and Turkey Shaped S/P
Shakers (Vintage)

Shiny DA©cor Lot (7 Pieces)
Vintage Tidbit Serving Ware Lot
Home Decor with Unigque Quotes-see pictures

Large Anchor Hocking Soreno Vintage Bowl &
Ashtray

Colorful Art Glass Vase and apair of Emerald
Green
Chalice-like Candle Holders with twisted stems.

Idylis Air Purifier

Lundy Doll House Car and Other Items-Small
books and baseball cards

Tal Metal Shelf
3 Drawer Cabinet with Bottom Storage
Heavy Duty Metal Shelving

Lot
3003A

3004
3005
3006
3008
3009

3010

3011

3012

3013A

3014

3015
3016
3016A
3016B
3016C
3017
3018
3019
3100
3101
3102
3103

3104
3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
31098
3110
3111

3212
3213
3215
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Title

A Vintage Ceramic Tureen with 5 Other Special
Pieces of Decor
(See pictures)

Heavy Duty Meta Shelving

Metal Shelving Unit with Plywood Shelves
Lovely Antique Wardrobe

Small Wooden Shop Table & Candle Holder

Pair of Vintage Handmade Wooden Night
Stands

Antique Clay Jug (Circa 18708€™s) and Small
Crock

Upscale Historical Fayette County Memorabilia
Featuring the Art of Patsy Gullett

4 Exceptional Desktop Decor Pieces
(See Pictures)

An Eclectic Group of Vintage Decor
(7 pcs) See pictures

Autumn Themed Decor Including Cornucopias
and Ceramic Turkeys

Bissell Swivel Vacuum

Metal Shelving Unit

Metal Shelving Unit

Food Storage Itemsin 2 Lovely Baskets
Mid-Century Modern 3 Headed Cone Lamp
Four Wall Hanging Plate or Book Holders
Heavy Brass Lamp

Metal Dog Gate

6 ft Folding Banquet Table

3 Shelf Metal Baker&€™s Rack

Retractable Extension Cord, Chains and More

6-Drawer Red Edelbrook Toolbox on Promark
Base with 2 Drawers and Storage Base

Ryobi 104€+ Portable Table Saw (Electric)
Skil Router Table

Antique Iron Miter Box

Vintage Stanley Miter Box

Carpentry Needs

Craftsman Drill Press Model 335, 25926
Vintage Military ALICE Pack Frame

Fish Descaler & Plenty of Fishing Line

Workshop Table Does not include contents on
table

Contico Pro Tuff Bin
Contica True Tuff Bin
Shop Storage 5 Drawer Dresser
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Lot

3216
3217
3218
3219
3220
3222

3223

3224
3225
3226
3227

3233
3234
3239
3240
3241
3242
3243
3244
3246

3247
3248

3249

3250
3251
3252
3253

3254
3255

3256
3257
3258
3259
3263
3264
3265

Title

Shop Storage Cabinet (Heavy)
For the Fishing Enthusiast (A)
For the Fishing Enthusiast (B)
For the Fishing Enthusiast (C)
Werner 6 ft Steel Rolling Scaffolding

Revolving Upright Display Stand - Containers
and their contents included

Repurposed Vintage Wheelbarrow in Working
Condition

Troy Bilt 21&€- Cutting Width Lawn Mower
4 Whee! Utility Cart
Flat Bed Garden Cart

Krylon Metallic Matte Aluminum Indoor Spray
Paint (7) & Rust-Oleum (2)

Werner Folding Arch Ramp

Craftsman Rolling Toolbox Includes Tools
Two Small Space Heaters and a Small Fan
Large Bucket with Fishing Poles

Large Bucket Full of Fishing Poles

Y ard Tools and Some Spare Parts

Nine Yard Tools

Six Fishing Nets

Lot of Trailer Hitches, Sway Barsand Like
Implements

Handmade Wooden Workshop Shelf Thin depth

Caulking Guns (2), Commercia Grade
Quikrete, & Dap Alex Ultra

Crawling Insect Killer, Insulating Foam
Sedlant, & Enzyme Fuel Treatment

Dark Grey Folding Table w/ Handles
Am Chem Coail Cleaning Foam (7)
Am Chem Shot-O-Grease (8)

Tank Treatment (2), Son of agun Citrus
Cleaner (4), Am Chem (2), & Techni Solvent

Mini Mule Winch

Stripper, Coolant, Mercury Oil, Mystik Qil,
Brush Killer, & Pressure Washer Concentrate

Workforce 16&€» Tool Box & Items Included
Galvanized Pan

Planters-Metal Basin-Watering Can

Wooden Fishing Pole Holder on Wheels
Extension Cords

Coleman Powermate Propane Radiant Heater

Round up Max Control 365 (2) & Ready-to Use
Wood & GrassKiller

Lot

3266
3267
3268

3269

3272
3273
3274
3276
3277
3278

3278B

3280
3281

3282
3283

3284
3285
3286
3287
3288

3288B

3289
3290

3291
3292
3293
3296

3297
3298
3299
3300
3301
3302
3303
3303z
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Title

Vintage "Dixie Dog" Corn Dog Maker
John Deere Back Pack Leaf Blower

Three Antique Horse Hanes- Two Mule Shoes-
Horseshoes

Shelving Units with All Contents-Bucket of
Wrenches-Plywood Clips Etc.

Nails & More

Misc. Collection of Nails, Screws, and More
Misc. Hardware

Lots of Buckets, Totes, & aBasket

For the Surveyor Enthusiast

Shelving Unit with Motorcycle Battery, Hibachi
Grill NIB, and Other Various Itemson The
Shelves

Three Power Tools in White Bucket and
Sanding Belts

Master Mechanic 2006€™ Reel Tape Measure

Lot of 3 Gas Cans (no Gas) and a Crate of Misc.
Belts

Saw Assortment

Vintage Tripod Leg Wooden Stool with Leather
Seat

Tools Hanging Including Industrial Bolt Cutters
Mid Century Wooden/Metal Swivel Plant Stand
Pair of Metal Animal Traps

Pair of Red Metal Car Ramps

Water Devil Knee Ski Board/Tunnel Board,
Assortment of Paddles and a Folding Chair

Garden Groom &€ceMidia€s A (Never Used) 3in 1
Collecting Hedge Trimmer

Tractor Gas Funnel and Other Items

Peerless Bayside Polished Brass Lavatory
Faucet

Items Hanging Including Wrenches ETC
Eight Plant Stands on Wheels
Bucket of Fishing Reels

4 Bags of Vigoro Premium Black Mulch (2 Cu
ft ea) and 2 Bags Readi Soil (1 Cu ft ea)

Varied Pieces of Yard Supplies (8 pc)
2 Unopened Door Handles

Vintage Kitchen Stool-Needs Work
Nice Vintage Wooden Stool

Standard Boat Anchor

3 Levels-2 are Vintage

3 Floor Jacks

Small Aluminum Table
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Lot Title
3304 Pull & Prune Ropeless Tree Pruner & 2
Loppers

3310 2 Containers of Screws

3311 2LargeTarps

3312 Ratchet Straps

3313  Miscellaneous Tools Including Pecan Picker

3314 Campbell Hausfeld Air Carry Tank and
Attachments

3350 Nice Brown Wicker Loveseat
In the 1st Floor Sunroom

3351  Precious Group of Shelf Sitting Flowers (5 pcs.)

3352  Silver Shelving Unit with 4 shelves-Includes
everything on the shelves.

3352B 2 Lightweight piecesof Yard Art: Saint and
Puppy

*** UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dolly.com, AppleAtlanta.com
thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture
mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: >goforcds@gmail.com or Roadie.comPickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com,
[>thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732, />pickupnow.com and other small
delivery websites or apps.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned
items.
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