

## Historical Fayette Family in Brooks GA Online Auction Part Three

Auction Opens: Wed, Mar 8 7:55am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Mar 19 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2303	Mid-Century Square Wooden Coffee Table	2838	Lot of 5 fishing poles
	with 4 Panes of Beveled Glass on Top	2839	Another lot of 5 Fishing Poles
2333	Collection of Mini Tea Sets	2842	Outdoor Servingware and Decor
2361	For the Traveling Enthusiast	2843	Igloo Drinking Water Dispenser, Igloo 48, &
2433	Collection of 4 Scenes from the Bible from		Coleman Poly Lite 2
	Hamilton Collectibles. Characters from Precious Moments. (One plate in each picture.)	2844	Four Different Styled Chairs Including A Vintage Wooden Chair
2435	6 Coca-Cola Limited Edition Christmas Plates	2845	Four Upholstered Arm Chairs
2130	by Franklin Mint (Have Boxes) One plate in each picture.	2848	Brown Shelving Unit with 4 shelves-Includes contents of all shelves.
2436	6 Christmas Collectors' Plates from the	2849	Silver Shelving Unit with 3 shelves, Including
	American Lung Association. One plate in each picture	2047	all Contents-
2437	6 Beautiful Collectors' Plates from Various		tubs with table clothes, accessories (Party
2431	Sources, including Norman Rockwell.	•••	Needs)
	(One plate in each picture)	2850	Tan Metal Shelving Unit with 3 Shelves of filled tubs
2448	4 Shelf Shelving Unit with all items on shelves and storage items to the left of the shelving.	2851	Artline Basics Prairie Style Bird Feeder & Hummingbird Feeder (flowers not included)
2534	Nice Tool Lot with a Few Fishing Items	2900	Beautiful Vintage Everett Upright Piano and
2801	Mid Century Water Bed Frame with Bottom Storage	2000	Storage Bench (Circa 1980)
2803	Desk Organizers	2901	Antique Table Base w/ turned Legs & Vintage
2804	Nice Hon Metal 2 Drawer File Cabinet		Top (Very Heavy)
2805	Nice Gray Metal 1 Drawer File Cabinet		In Basement with easy access
2811	2 Drawer Legal Size Filex File Cabinet	2902	MCM Console Table w/ Drawer and Bottom Shelf
2812	2 Drawer Letter Size Metal File Cabinet by W.P. Johnson Co.	2903	Vintage MCM Coffee Table with Doily Under Protective Glass
2831	Timely Lot of 4 Clocks	2904	Mid-Century Modern Side Table with doily
2832	Assortment of Outdoor Chair Cushions	2704	under a glass protector
2832A	Vintage Chest of Drawers with 4 Drawers (Clocks on top not included)	2905	Mid-Century Modern Side Table with a doily on top under glass.
2833	Large & Extra Large Tub Buckets, Coat Tree, & 2 Garden Flags	2907	Vintage Upholstered Manual Reclining Easy Chair
2836	Tub full of 4 Life Vests/Jackets	2908	Black Swivel Office Chair in
2837	Bin of Adult Life Jackets (4)		As New Condition

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2909	Country Style Wood Table w/ Drawer		Acrylic Angel Ornaments - Silver Tone Candle
2910	Vintage Handmade Wooden Bookcase with Bottom Storage		Holders - Vanhygan & Smythe Frame Holders with Angel Figurines
2911	Oval Pedestal Dining Table	2951	Four Totes of Christmas/Holiday Decor
	(In basement with easy exit)	2953	Two Snowman Figures
2912	Wicker Outdoor Chair	2953A	
2913	Vintage Counter Stool	2054	Along with Other Snow People & Snow Items
2914	Mid-Century Book Case with Front Glass Doors	2954	Crocheted Christmas Placemats and Napkin Rings
2920	Vintage Panasonic Stereo System-Jensen Speakers, Storage rack	2955	Christmas In the Shape of Trees & More
		2955A	
2923	Very Unique Shell Lamp & Small Jar of Extra Shells	2956	Holly Table Pieces by Flowers N Balloons - Holly Tea Lights
2927	Circa WWII M1 Garand Cartridge Belt & Canteen Plus More	2958	Santa Playing Saxophone Moving Figure, Plug in Tree-Lights Up
2928	Vintage Bachmann Silver Express Electric Train Set,	2959	Holiday Decor in 3 Totes and a large Bag Filled with Garland
	in original box.	2959B	Tub of Cardinal Themed Christmas Linens
2929	3 Oil Burning Lamps-Blue with Geese	2960	Holiday Lights and Tree Toppers
2930	4 Nice Oil Burning Lamps	2961	Candelabra Nativity Set
2931	5 Oil Lamps Made with Mason Jars	2962	Gorgeous Cardinal Christmasmas Stockings (3),
2932	Vintage Frosted Viking Horn Pilsner Glasses	2074	Platters (4), 12 Planter Baskets, More
2932A	11 Piece Lot of Avon Blue Fostoria Collectible Glasses	2964	International Silver Co. Handmade Silverplated Cream & Sugar Set in Case
2933	Glassware, Crystal, Casserole Dishes (Shelves not Included)	2965	Sheridan Silver Punchbowl Set w/ 11 Small Cups & EPS Ladle
2934	3 Sets of Ceramic Divided Dishes and 3 Sets of 4 Ceramic Small Condiment Bowls, Party;	2966	L B Silverplated Shrimp Cocktail Dish EPNS Middletown Silverware, & EPC Silver Plate
2935	Vintage Vinyl Record Albums & Record Organizer	2967	Reed & Barton Tara Hall Coffee, Sugar & Engraved Tray Plus EPNS Spoon Made in
2938	Nice Collection of Men's Hats-6 total		England
2939	Two totes of Easter Themed Items	2968	Weighted Silver Candlesticks, Ornate Towle
2940	Candle Lot A	2969	Butter Dish w/ Sheffield Knife, & more Mid Century Condiment Wire Rack Set, Italian
2941	Candle Lot B	2909	Swan S & P Dishes, Leonard Serving Spoon,
2942	Candle Lot C		Victorian Rose Wm Rogers & Son Dish, &
2943	Candle Lot D	2050	more
2944	Vintage Tin/Copper Relief with Distressed Surface.	2970	Reed & Barton Tara Hall Coffee, Sugar, & Creamer plus Large Eton Silverplated Tray
2945	Historical Brick; A Remembrance of Grand Old Lady	2971	Pair of International Silverplated Cake Servers, Sheffield Stainless Knife, & More
2946	2 Collector's Trays. Coca Cola	2972	Four Metal Wall Display Racks
2947	6ft. Christmas Tree	2973	Silvertone Serving Trays
2948	The Danbury Mint / Song Bird Christmas Ornaments	2974	Vintage Enamelware "Poppy― Platter and Three Other Servingware Pieces
2949	Assortment of Lenox Ornaments	2975	Vintage Tin Bed Pan and Glass Urinal. For
2950	Five Tree Top Angels		Décor only.
2950A	Holiday Angel with Movement		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2976	Burton and Burton Cake Platter with Matching Pots and Other Cardinal Holiday Decor	3003A	Pieces of Decor
2977	Black and Decker Toast-R-Oven Tuscany	2004	(See pictures)
• • • •	Cutting Board West Bend Dispenser	3004	Heavy Duty Metal Shelving
2978	Variety of New and Like New Kitchen, Helpers and a Fish Filet Knife	3005	Metal Shelving Unit with Plywood Shelves
2979	Set of 6 Arnart Victorian Couples Dish 55/1102	3006	Lovely Antique Wardrobe
2980	Crystal & Clear Ware Featuring Lovely Leaf	3008	Small Wooden Shop Table & Candle Holder
	Decor	3009	Pair of Vintage Handmade Wooden Night Stands
2981	Mikasa 2 Tier Tidbit Server, Lead Crystal Biscuit Jar & Creamer	3010	Antique Clay Jug (Circa 1870's) and Small Crock
2982	Faberware 5qt Nonstick Aluminum Pot, Double Boiler, & More	3011	Upscale Historical Fayette County Memorabilia Featuring the Art of Patsy Gullett
2983	Gourmet Standard 18/10 Stainless Steel Roasting Pan & Cast Iron Skillet	3012	4 Exceptional Desktop Decor Pieces (See Pictures)
2984	Home Microwave, Food Saver Fresh Saver, & Smith's Electric Knife Sharpener	3013A	An Eclectic Group of Vintage Decor (7 pcs) See pictures
2985	Nuware Pro Infrared Oven	3014	Autumn Themed Decor Including Cornucopias
2986	Utilitarian Kitchen Items Featuring Large Lazy		and Ceramic Turkeys
2987	Susan Lorgo Colvenized #2 Weshtub and a Small	3015	Bissell Swivel Vacuum
2901	Large Galvanized #2 Washtub and a Small Galvanized Tub	3016	Metal Shelving Unit
2988	Portable Cake Container & Pedestal Glass Cake	3016A	Metal Shelving Unit
	Stand w/Cover	3016B	Food Storage Items in 2 Lovely Baskets
2989	Glass Beverage Dispenser on Stand and 2 Clear	3016C	Mid-Century Modern 3 Headed Cone Lamp
2000	Cloches	3017	Four Wall Hanging Plate or Book Holders
2990	12 pc, Set of Rooster Themed Dishes with a 4-pc Set of Crown Corning Ware from Japan	3018 3019	Heavy Brass Lamp Metal Dog Gate
2991	5 Pretty Serving Pieces	3100	6 ft Folding Banquet Table
2992	Trio of Anchor Hocking Square glass Jars/an	3101	3 Shelf Metal Baker's Rack
	Extra Anchor Hocking Jar & Jar w/Flip Top Lid	3102	Retractable Extension Cord, Chains and More
2993	5 Varied Teapots and Turkey Shaped S/P Shakers (Vintage)	3103	6-Drawer Red Edelbrook Toolbox on Promark
2994	Shiny Décor Lot (7 Pieces)	2101	Base with 2 Drawers and Storage Base
2995	Vintage Tidbit Serving Ware Lot	3104	Ryobi 10― Portable Table Saw (Electric)
2996	Home Decor with Unique Quotes-see pictures	3105	Skil Router Table
2997	Large Anchor Hocking Soreno Vintage Bowl &	3106	Antique Iron Miter Box
	Ashtray	3107 3108	Vintage Stanley Miter Box
2998	Colorful Art Glass Vase and a pair of Emerald Green	3109	Carpentry Needs Craftsman Drill Press Model 335, 25926
	Chalice-like Candle Holders with twisted stems.	3109B	Vintage Military ALICE Pack Frame
2999	Idylis Air Purifier	3110 3110	Fish Descaler & Plenty of Fishing Line
3000	Lundy Doll House Car and Other Items-Small books and baseball cards	3111	Workshop Table Does not include contents on
3002A	Tall Metal Shelf	3212	table Contico Pro Tuff Bin
3002B	3 Drawer Cabinet with Bottom Storage	3212	Contica True Tuff Bin
3003	Heavy Duty Metal Shelving	3215 3215	
2300	y 2 wy 1.10011 Short ing	3413	Shop Storage 5 Drawer Dresser

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3216	Shop Storage Cabinet (Heavy)	3266	Vintage "Dixie Dog" Corn Dog Maker
3217	For the Fishing Enthusiast (A)	3267	John Deere Back Pack Leaf Blower
3218	For the Fishing Enthusiast (B)	3268	Three Antique Horse Hanes- Two Mule Shoes-
3219	For the Fishing Enthusiast (C)		Horseshoes
3220	Werner 6 ft Steel Rolling Scaffolding	3269	Shelving Units with All Contents-Bucket of Wrenches-Plywood Clips Etc.
3222	Revolving Upright Display Stand - Containers and their contents included	3272	Nails & More
3223	Repurposed Vintage Wheelbarrow in Working	3273	Misc. Collection of Nails, Screws, and More
	Condition	3274	Misc. Hardware
3224	Troy Bilt 21― Cutting Width Lawn Mower	3276	Lots of Buckets, Totes, & a Basket
3225	4 Wheel Utility Cart	3277	For the Surveyor Enthusiast
3226	Flat Bed Garden Cart	3278	Shelving Unit with Motorcycle Battery, Hibachi
3227	Krylon Metallic Matte Aluminum Indoor Spray Paint (7) & Rust-Oleum (2)		Grill NIB, and Other Various Items on The Shelves
3233	Werner Folding Arch Ramp	3278B	Three Power Tools in White Bucket and Sanding Belts
3234	Craftsman Rolling Toolbox Includes Tools	3280	Master Mechanic 200' Reel Tape Measure
3239	Two Small Space Heaters and a Small Fan	3281	Lot of 3 Gas Cans (no Gas) and a Crate of Misc.
3240	Large Bucket with Fishing Poles		Belts
3241 3242	Large Bucket Full of Fishing Poles  Verd Tools and Some Spare Ports	3282	Saw Assortment
3242	Yard Tools and Some Spare Parts Nine Yard Tools	3283	Vintage Tripod Leg Wooden Stool with Leather Seat
3244	Six Fishing Nets	3284	Tools Hanging Including Industrial Bolt Cutters
3246	Lot of Trailer Hitches, Sway Bars and Like	3285	Mid Century Wooden/Metal Swivel Plant Stand
02.0	Implements	3286	Pair of Metal Animal Traps
3247	Handmade Wooden Workshop Shelf Thin depth	3287	Pair of Red Metal Car Ramps
3248	Caulking Guns (2), Commercial Grade Quikrete, & Dap Alex Ultra	3288	Water Devil Knee Ski Board/Tunnel Board, Assortment of Paddles and a Folding Chair
3249	Crawling Insect Killer, Insulating Foam Sealant, & Enzyme Fuel Treatment	3288B	Garden Groom "Midi― A (Never Used) 3 in 1 Collecting Hedge Trimmer
3250	Dark Grey Folding Table w/ Handles	3289	Tractor Gas Funnel and Other Items
3251	Am Chem Coil Cleaning Foam (7)	3290	Peerless Bayside Polished Brass Lavatory
3252	Am Chem Shot-O-Grease (8)		Faucet
3253	Tank Treatment (2), Son of a gun Citrus Cleaner (4), Am Chem (2), & Techni Solvent	3291	Items Hanging Including Wrenches ETC
3254	Mini Mule Winch	3292	Eight Plant Stands on Wheels
3255	Stripper, Coolant, Mercury Oil, Mystik Oil,	3293	Bucket of Fishing Reels  4 Page of Viscon Programs Plants Mulch (2 Co.
	Brush Killer, & Pressure Washer Concentrate	3296	4 Bags of Vigoro Premium Black Mulch (2 Cu ft ea) and 2 Bags Readi Soil (1 Cu ft ea)
3256	Workforce 16― Tool Box & Items Included	3297	Varied Pieces of Yard Supplies (8 pc)
3257	Galvanized Pan	3298	2 Unopened Door Handles
3258	Planters-Metal Basin-Watering Can	3299	Vintage Kitchen Stool-Needs Work
3259	Wooden Fishing Pole Holder on Wheels	3300	Nice Vintage Wooden Stool
3263	Extension Cords	3301	Standard Boat Anchor
3264	Coleman Powermate Propane Radiant Heater	3302	3 Levels-2 are Vintage
3265	Round up Max Control 365 (2) & Ready-to Use Wood & Grass Killer	3303	3 Floor Jacks
		3303z	Small Aluminum Table

Lot	Title
3304	Pull & Prune Ropeless Tree Pruner & 2 Loppers
3310	2 Containers of Screws
3311	2 Large Tarps
3312	Ratchet Straps
3313	Miscellaneous Tools Including Pecan Picker
3314	Campbell Hausfeld Air Carry Tank and Attachments
3350	Nice Brown Wicker Loveseat In the 1st Floor Sunroom
3351	Precious Group of Shelf Sitting Flowers (5 pcs.)
3352	Silver Shelving Unit with 4 shelves-Includes everything on the shelves.
3352B	2 Lightweight pieces of Yard Art: Saint and Puppy

## \*\*\*UPDATED PAYMENT INFO\*\*\*

TP:41 a

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## **IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:**

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>AppleAtlanta.com</u> thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: >goforcds@gmail.com or Roadie.comPickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

05/11/25 05:51:05

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com